EFE & GB Nets
        Catalogue Price List 2004 WEB Price
Product Code Description 2004
Professional Hand Nets and Frames
Large 250 mm Standard Frame
HNF-Standard Professional Hand Net Frame and Pole - Standard 250mm £21.95
HNF -T2 part short Hand Net Frame Standard - Threaded in two parts up to 1.48m £29.45
HNF -T2 part long Hand Net Frame Standard - Threaded 2 parts over 1.48m £34.90
Thread Extra Threaded Section to standard Frame £7.50
HNF-TM Hand Net Handle - Replacement Mid section extension £11.00
HNF-TE Hand Net Frame Standard - Replacement Threaded end pole £6.95
Standard Net Bags - 250 frame - 300mm deep
HNB-Standard Hand Net Bag for standard 250mm frame - 1mm woven mesh £9.75
:HNB-HD Hand Net Bag for 250 Frame Heavy Duty 1 mm mesh £14.75
:HNB-S800 Hand net bag for standard frame 800 micron £14.80
HNB-S670 Hand Net Bag Standard - 670micron £15.00
HNB-S500 Hand Net Bag Standard  -500micron £15.75
HNB-S250 Hand Net Bag Standard - 250 micron £16.00
HNB_S100 Net bag standard - 100 micron £21.00
HNB-S2mm Hand Net Bag Standard - 2mm Amphibian Mesh £9.75
Standard Net Bags - 250 frame 500mm deep
HNB-Dst Standard 1mm net bag 500mm  deep £11.35
HNB-DHD Net Bag 0.5 Deep Heavy Duty 1mm mesh £19.00
:HNB-D500 Hand Net Bag - 500um mesh 500mm deep £20.00
:HNB-D250 Hand net bag 500 Deep 250 micron £21.00
HNB-D100 Net Bag 500 Deep 100 micron £25.60
Standard Net Bags - 250 frame - Conical with filter
Standard:HNB-C250 Conical Hand Net Bag and filter 250 micron £23.50
HNB:HNB-Standard:HNB-C53 Conical Net Bag for standard frame 53 micron £27.00
Professional Hand Nets and Frames
Medium 200 mm Standard Frame
HNF-200 Hand Net Frame - Standard 200 mm £19.95
Standard Net Bags - 200 frame - 300mm deep
HNB-200 Hand net bag - 200mm Frame 1mm mesh £9.25
HNB-200/500m 200mm  net bag 500 micron £11.80
HNB-200/250 200 mm wide net bag 250 micron £14.30
200:HNB-2mm Hand Net Bag 200mm - 2mm amphibian mesh £9.25
HNF-2T2 part long 200 mm Hand net frame threaded in 2 parts - long £31.95
Product Code Description
Professional Hand Nets - Other Bags and Frames
HNF-300 Hand Net Frame 300 wide £28.00
HNB-300D 3OO Wide 500 deep 500 micron mesh £22.00
HNB-150 Hand Net Bag 150 mm frame, 1mm mesh for old small professional and Eco nets£7.00
HNB:brass inner Brass inner for any frame £2.75
HNF-C Hand Net Frame Circular - special order only £24.40
HNF-150 Hand Net Frame - 150 mm - special order only £19.00
Net Frame Covers  Covers for Water Hand Nets £4.95